
MECHANISM OF SOLANUM
BETACEUM TO PREVENT

MEMORY IMPAIRMENT IN
CIGARETTE SMOKE-EXPOSED

RAT
by Siti Khaerunnisa

Submission date: 16-Apr-2022 11:38AM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 1811852543
File name: SOLANUM_BETACEM_2019.pdf (1.73M)
Word count: 4009
Character count: 21903



1

1

1

3

3

10

12

18

20

23

24

25



1

1

1

1

2

2
2

4
4

5

5

5

6

8

14

17

19

21

22

26



6

6

9

16

16



1

1

1
1

1

4

4

7

7

7

9

11
11

13

15





19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

15%
INTERNET SOURCES

15%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

MECHANISM OF SOLANUM BETACEUM TO PREVENT MEMORY
IMPAIRMENT IN CIGARETTE SMOKE-EXPOSED RAT
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

K. Anbarasi, G. Vani, K. Balakrishna, C.S.
Shyamala Devi. "Effect of bacoside A on brain
antioxidant status in cigarette smoke exposed
rats", Life Sciences, 2006
Publication

Anbarasi, K.. "Effect of bacoside A on brain
antioxidant status in cigarette smoke exposed
rats", Life Sciences, 20060216
Publication

mafiadoc.com
Internet Source

jurnal.ugm.ac.id
Internet Source

Lipsa Das. "Prenatal exposure to
Benzo[a]pyrene causes learning and memory
impairment and loss of neurons in
hippocampus during development of wistar
rats", International Journal of Molecular
Biology, 2019
Publication



6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

animalproduction.id
Internet Source

Jeremy P. E. Spencer. "Flavonoids and brain
health: multiple effects underpinned by
common mechanisms", Genes & Nutrition,
08/15/2009
Publication

www.vepub.com
Internet Source

innovareacademics.org
Internet Source

www.lib.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

Fedik Abdul Rantam, Viol Dhea Kharisma,
Christrijogo Sumartono, Jusak Nugraha et al.
"Molecular docking and dynamic simulation of
conserved B cell epitope of SARS-CoV-2
glycoprotein Indonesian isolates: an
immunoinformatic approach", F1000Research,
2021
Publication

Jacobsen, H.. "Repeated dose 28-day oral
toxicity study in Wistar rats with a mixture of
five pesticides often found as residues in
food: alphacypermethrin, bromopropylate,



13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

carbendazim, chlorpyrifos and mancozeb",
Food and Chemical Toxicology, 200408
Publication

Katerina, , Ana Rodriguez Mateos, David
Vauzour, Jeremy Spencer, and Vafeiadou.
"Dietary Flavonoids as Neuroprotective
Agents", Oxidative Stress and Disease, 2009.
Publication

biotechnologyforbiofuels.biomedcentral.com
Internet Source

www.atlantis-press.com
Internet Source

epdf.pub
Internet Source

www.ajnr.org
Internet Source

www.ijpsonline.com
Internet Source

univmed.org
Internet Source

Jose Paulo Andrade, Marco Assuncao.
"Protective Effects of Chronic Green Tea
Consumption on Age-related
Neurodegeneration", Current Pharmaceutical
Design, 2012
Publication



21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 10 words

Ramalingam Saravanan. "Effect of succinic
acid monoethyl ester on hemoglobin
glycation and tail tendon collagen properties
in type 2 diabetic rats", Fundamental & clinical
Pharmacology, 6/2008
Publication

inabj.org
Internet Source

jcol.elsevier.es
Internet Source

Bmcmedinformdecismak.Biomedcentral.Com
Internet Source

Citrawati Dyah Kencono Wungu, Siti
Khaerunnisa, Eka Arum Cahyaning Putri,
Hanik Badriyah Hidayati et al. "Meta-analysis
of cardiac markers for predictive factors on
severity and mortality of COVID-19",
International Journal of Infectious Diseases,
2021
Publication

www.online.uni-marburg.de
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

MECHANISM OF SOLANUM BETACEUM TO PREVENT MEMORY
IMPAIRMENT IN CIGARETTE SMOKE-EXPOSED RAT
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5


